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BUFFALO

9-03-22
High School Boys

Angel Alba
Kayden Carter
Dash Garton
Gavin Gore
Edgar Lucero
Daxton Williams
Royce Henricks
Edmilson Cannets
Dalton Larrson
Jonathan Guajardo
Rilee Slover
Mason Taylor
Camden Yauk
Carter Brace
Jose Mejia

Eli Alley

Sage Campbell
Cavan Rigdon
Diego Flores
Jackson Buss
Trevor Elwood
Jess Brown
Christian Quinones
Gabe Rodgers
Dean Friend
Talen Sutton
Jace Harland
Colter Nelson
Blake Buss
Clayton Cain
Zane Bonilla
Matthew Buttero

Erick Guarcas

Laverne

Buffalo

Ft Supply

Buffalo

Mooreland

Alva

Laverne

Laverne

Mooreland

Laverne
Goodwell-Texhoma
Goodwell-Texhoma
Buffalo
Goodwell-Texhoma
Turpin

Buffalo

Alva

Beaver
Goodwell-Texhoma
Buffalo

Mooreland

Beaver

Turpin

Alva

Mooreland

Laverne

Buffalo

Buffalo

Buffalo
Goodwell-Texhoma
Goodwell-Texhoma
Mooreland

Laverne

16:32.58
16:41.91
17:03.89
17:04.27
17:33.85
17:52.13
17:55.19
18:31.66
18:53.25
19:00.57
19:01.25
19:07.42
19:17.75
19:42.28
19:45.59
19:47.16
19:47.75
20:04.74
20:07.91
20:10.92
20:13.68
20:29.91
20.39.47
20:57.17
21:31.95
21:56.28
21:57.75
22:22.38
23:21.00
23:34.37
23:38.68
24:20.08
25:40.30



1st Place Laverne 1,5,6,8,18 38
2nd Place Buffalo 2,3,11, 13,15 44
3rd Place Goodwell/Texhoma 9, 10, 12, 14, 22 (23) 68
4th Place Mooreland 4,7,16, 17, 24 68

High School Girls
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Kamryn Baggs
Abby Guffy
Maddy Lockhart
Victoria Alvarado
Lakin Gaddy
Lindee Velasquez
Maria Mandolesi
Kylie Adair

Jackie Avila
Quinby Rainey
Angela Creed
Channing Ferguson
Selah Bentley
Kynlee Mitchell
Josie Webster
Paige Snider
Katelee Martin
Lisa Hernandez
Veronica Castro
Lydia Eslick

Asia Blackledge
Carson Schanbacher
Alaina Crockett
Whitley Cash
Maddie Mitchell
Lana Lauer
Mackinze Mackey
Maecee Strain
Briza Hernandez
Mya Williams

Jessica Sarabia

Laverne

Cherokee
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Goodwell-Texhoma
Alva
Goodwell-Texhoma
Laverne

Alva
Goodwell-Texhoma
Hammon

Laverne

Alva

Laverne

Mooreland

Alva

Buffalo

Alva

Buffalo

Cherokee
Mooreland

Alva

Cherokee
Mooreland

Laverne
Goodwell-Texhoma
Buffalo

Alva
Goodwell-Texhoma
Goodwell-Texhoma
Alva

Buffalo

12:08.65
12:46.26
13:00.65
13:03.08
13:22.30
13:25.75
13:35.40
13:36.07
13:37.07
13:38.92
13:47.39
13:52.73
14:01.65
14:02.55
14:05.35
14:06.20
14:10.89
14:18.55
14:25.12
14:26.20
14:30.49
14:36.51
14:40.32
14:56.15
14:59.83
15:04.04
15:05.16
15:08.10
15:15.37
15:18.90
15:24.05



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

Emma Mitchell
Adalee Alley
Abby Buller
Naomi Heim

Tanna Lauer

Cassandra Hernandez

Kate Davison
Hadley Hines
Mia Ovalle

Allie Mitchell
Taiya Lione
Tessa Littlefield
Taryn Ellis

Mya Ortiz
Rylee Ferguson
Kambree Mull
Morgan Hayes
Harlie Williams
Mae Nevels
Natalie Moore
Azenet Rivera
Josie Cosby
Katelyn Singhison
Rachelle Gragg
Alexis Behrendt
Camdyn Kolbe

Letizia Guidi

Alva

Laverne

Goodwell/Texhoma (G/T)

Cherokee
Buffalo

Mooreland

Goodwell-Texhoma
Buffalo

Turpin

Cherokee

Buffalo

Mooreland
Goodwell-Texhoma
Goodwell-Texhoma
Laverne
Goodwell-Texhoma
Laverne

Cherokee
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Turpin

Mooreland
Goodwell-Texhoma
Kremlin-Hillsdale

Ft Supply
Cherokee

Buffalo

Laverne

Buffalo

Mooreland
Kremlin-Hillsdale
Turpin

Laverne

Ft Supply

4,7, 10, 13, 15 (19, 25)
1,6,9,11, 22 (37, 39)

3, 5, 8, 23, 26 (27, 30)

2, 17, 20, 32, 40 (43)

14, 16, 24, 29, 31 (33, 44)
12, 18, 21, 34, 41 (47)

15:25.10
15:29.22
15:29.98
15:30.74
15:40.34
15:43.09
15:53.35
15:56.82
16:03.18
16:05.29
16:06.62
16:09.04
16:12.38
16:14.01
16:15.23
16:34.61
16:46.92
16:49.48
16:50.60
17:27.31
17:27.60
17:40.04
18:05.82
18:06.17
18:29.98
18:33.07
19:10.50

49
49
65
111
114
126



JH Boys

Reece Hensley
Kashton Carter
Diego Perez
Eduardo Mejia
Cesar Quintana
Yandel Garcia
Xander Nielson

Kolt Pitts
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Caleb Kiekendall
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Rowdy Evans
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River Cunningham
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Carlos Garcia
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Garrett Ketterman
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Urijah Salamanca
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Chance Argo
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Lucas Heim
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Jack Waddell
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Gunner Tackett
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Jafet Rivera
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Daniel Ponce
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Landen Foster
26 Isaac Anton

27 Alex Byrd

28 Jarrett Pope
29 Jules Vaag

30 Xavier Manning
31 Mizeal Alvarez
32 Colton Baker
33 Cash Cantellay
34 Colin Myers

35 Marco Amador

36 Russell Rainey

Mooreland
Buffalo
Laverne
Goodwell
Beaver
Cherokee
Mooreland
Turpin
Hammon
Texhoma
Alva
Texhoma
Ft Supply
Laverne
Alva
Beaver
Cherokee
Texhoma
Alva
Cherokee
Mooreland
Alva
Laverne
Turpin
Turpin
Alva
Mooreland
Laverne
Cherokee
Buffalo
Goodwell
Hammon
Cherokee
Ft Supply
Mooreland

Hammon

11:38.06
11:59.77
12:03.94
12:13.01
12:53.75
12:56.83
12:58.03
13:02.68
13:06.71
13:07.98
13:09.18
13:10.62
13:14.58
13:16.55
13:32.61
13:34.99
13:40.52
13:50.00
13:56.95
14:03.89
14:14.41
14:15.15
14:18.96
14:23.47
14:34.69
14:35.15
14:37.71
14:46.47
14.47.35
14:49.77
15:01.56
15:14.25
15:18.05
15:37.72
15:42.31
15:52.71



37 Hunter Stauffer
38 Sterling Sandoval
39 Aedyn Tugman
40 AJ Breeden

41 Eli Adair

42 Baylor Jones

43 lan Amador

44 Owen Vermillion
45 Diego Torres

46 Jaime Ortiz

47 Dayton Murry

48 Nickolas Miller
49 Zachary Behrendt

50 Jason Perez

1st Place Alva

2nd Place Mooreland

Alva

Alva

KH
Texhoma
Mooreland
Alva
Mooreland
Alva
Beaver
Turpin
Alva

Alva
Turpin

Laverne

6, 8, 10, 13, 17 (23, 24)
1, 4, 12, 18, 22 (25, 27)

3rd Place Cherokee 3,9, 11, 20, 21
4th Place Laverne 2,7,14,19, 33
5th Place Turpin 5, 15, 16, 29, 32
JH Girls
1 Arlie McAtee Laverne
2 Brynlie Woods Laverne
3 Jacalyn Pope Laverne
4 Harlee Taylor Alva
5 Miah Ortiz Turpin
6 Chayley Nickeson  KH
7 Kayln Woods Alva
8 Rainee Woods Laverne
9 Ellie Schreiner Goodwell
10 Zoey Bickerstaff Cherokee

11 Anna Sophia Lozano Goodwell

12 Bristol Newby
13 Whitley Bentley
14 Kayli Pruett

15 Mylee Nettles

Laverne
Laverne
Cherokee

Alva

16:06.34
16:10.54
16:41.90
16:42.46
17:16.70
17:26.21
17:35.56
17:49.89
18:01.96
18:06.50
18:08.40
19:49.87
20:28.97
20:58.89

54
57
64
75
97

13:02.56
13:17.28
13:32.88
13:37.54
13:40.33
14:10.42
14:28.09
14:45.77
14:57.23
15:06.97
15:16.69
15:27.81
15:31.95
15:36.27
15:47.05



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Kallie Inman
Zadie Carnegey
Avery Pruyser
Karys Huyen
Kylee Logdson
Emily Tucker
Mackinsey Meyer
Aven McDaniel
Lyndey Berry
Kinsley Grooks
Ansley Nutter
Rachelle Groves
Emery Batman
Isabelle Jordan
Jill Pruyer
Addison Standley
Lucianna Gonzalez
Jordyn Mull

Miya Alvarez

Ella Harrison
Bailey Peters
Merritt Mantz
Karsyn Gaelen
Kayleigh Scott
Kadence Roth
Ella Buller

Laverne
Alva

Goodwell

Alva
Laverne
Buffalo
Laverne
Alva
Cherokee
Laverne
Texhoma
Cherokee
Ft Supply
Alva
Turpin
Laverne
Buffalo
Buffalo
Beaver
Texhoma
Goodwell
Goodwell
Beaver
Turpin
Alva
Texhoma
Mooreland
Goodwell

Turpin

1,2,3,6,9 (10, 13)
4,5, 11, 12, 15 (17, 21)
7,8, 19, 20, 22

15:53.85
15:58.12
16:06.01
16:10.44
16:27.60
16:29.26
16:32.62
16:43.69
16:59.60
17:06.43
17:08.42
17:23.78
17:37.00
17:43.46
17:45.97
17:48.08
17:50.41
17:55.26
17:58.94
17:59.87
18:11.10
18:23.02
18:23.33
18:59.02
19:30.50
19:36.60

21
47
76



Elementary Boys

1 Teagan Rose

Cherokee 3:30.72

2 Zachariah Carter Ft. Supply 3:53.85

3 Jordan Alvidrez

4 Nicolas Zapata

5 Jovan Olave

6 Rawlin Mesburg

7 Brenner Means

8 Cantrell Noah

9 Benjamin Pope
10 Taden Nichols
11 Jaxon Sutton
12 Kellen Courson

13 Kash Batman

Cherokee 4:06.91
Ft. Supply 4:10.20
Ft. Supply 4:11.32
Forgan 4:15.28

Cherokee 4:15.69

Beaver 4:19.26
Laverne 4:34.27
Forgan 4:49.82

Ft. Supply 4:50.89
Ft. Supply 5:02.47

Laverne 5:12.79

Elementary Girls

1 Alexis Nichols
2 Rosalyn Rocha
3 Tanis Allison

4 Kree Weaver

5 Addison McLemore

6 Aubree Hughes
7 Eden Neagle

8 Chole Bales

9 Mollie Strong
10 Edlyn Megar
11 Sage Rivera
12 Mazden Marshall
13 Abrianna Welch
14 Jocelyn Bridwell
15 Berkley Bryant
16 Madison Wheeler
17 Harper Laramore
18 Zaylie Bonilla

19 Ryla King
20 Morgan Williams

21 Jalyssa Rocha

Forgan 3:46.96
Ft. Supply 3:48.86
Cherokee 3:49.66
Beaver  3:50.43
Beaver  3:51.69
Cherokee 3:56.33
Ft. Supply 3:57.25

Texhoma 3:58.03

Beaver  3:58.77
Goodwell 4:02.31
Beaver 4:03.45
Beaver  4:08.12
Beaver  4:08.97
Forgan 4:12.00
Laverne 4:13.27

Ft. Supply 4:16.70
Cherokee 4:30.45
Texhoma 4:33.26
Laverne 4:37.41
Cherokee 4:40.56

Ft. Supply 4:45.90



22 Rhea Johnson
23 Emma Smith

24 Alana

25 Rissa McAtee
26 Sienna McDaniel
27 Paige Garnett
28 Emily Garcia

29 Marliegh Tidwell

Goodwell 4:53.82
Cherokee 4:55.09
Beaver  4:56.67
Laverne 5:04.46
Texhoma 5:11.05
Ft. Supply 5:22.15
Laverne 5:32.98

Cherokee 6:06.19



